

NS0-175^{Q&As}

Cisco and NetApp FlexPod Design Specialist

Pass NetApp NS0-175 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/ns0-175.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

A customer wants to upgrade their current VMware vSphere 6.5 environment to vSphere 7.x.

Where would you go to determine which Cisco UCS configurations support this goal?

- A. Cisco UCS Hardware and Software Compatibility List
- B. NetApp Active IQ
- C. NetApp Product Documentation Guides and Resources
- D. FlexPod.com website

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

A customer has decided to deploy Red Hat OpenShift on a FlexPod solution, based in a published Cisco Validated Design. The customer intends to use the NetApp Trident to attach persistent storage to the customer's containers from the customer's NetApp AFF controllers.

In this scenario, which two storage protocols are supported? (Choose two.)

- A. iSCSI
- B. FC
- C. NFS
- D. SMB

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 3

A customer wants to deploy a FlexPod Datacenter solution in a limited amount of rack space. After planning for the networking and storage devices required for the deployment, they realize they have six rack units of space remaining. They need to install as many servers as possible in this available rack space.

In this scenario, which solution allows them to accomplish their objective?

- A. three Cisco UCS C4200 rack servers
- B. four Cisco UCS B480 M blade servers
- C. six Cisco UCS C220 M5 rack servers

D. eight Cisco UCS B200 M5 blade servers

Correct Answer: D

Reference: https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/unified_computing/ucs/UCS_CVDs/flexpod_vmware_vs_7_design.html#_Toc58868310

QUESTION 4

Which Cisco UCS Fabric Interconnect model has multiple 100 Gbps ports available for use?

- A. Cisco UCS 6332
- B. Cisco UCS 6324
- C. Cisco UCS 6454
- D. Cisco UCS 6332-16UP

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://www.cisco.com/c/dam/en/us/products/collateral/servers-unified-computing/ucs-b-seriesblade-servers/6400-specsheet.pdf>

QUESTION 5

Your environment currently has a 12-node NetApp cluster serving iSCSI. You need to add at least four more nodes to serve FC to your environment.

In this scenario, what should you do?

- A. You can safely add up to 4 more storage controllers in the current cluster
- B. You can safely add up to 6 more storage controllers in the current cluster
- C. You must create a new cluster with the new storage controllers
- D. You can safely add up to 12 more storage controllers in the current cluster

Correct Answer: A

[Latest NS0-175 Dumps](#)

[NS0-175 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-175 Braindumps](#)